3%P Grade Girls

Lauren Woeste
Brooklyn

Kenady Rooney
Addison Heck
Adisyn Hagerott
Claire Goldade
Kambree Neumiller

Reagan Neumiller
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. Jordyn Rood
10.Avery Mees
11.Norah Stafford
12.Gianna Eberle

13. Chloe R.

14 Karli McCloud

15. Addison Vetter
16. Makenna W.

17. Marissa Merkel
18.Maddie Vanderlinden
19. Evelynn Riedinger
20. Willow Dendy

21. Avery Larson

22. Lesley

23. Paige Baumgartner
24. Jazzlyn Dintelman
25. Molly MclIntyre

Scheels

CROSS COUNTRY RESULTS

09/20/2016

Miller
Miller
Centennial
Centennial
Centennial
Miller
Solheim
Solheim
Moses
Sunrise
Northridge
Solheim
Solheim
Will-Moore
SRES
Miller
Sunrise
Moses
Moses
Northridge
Solheim
TIJES
Solheim
Centennial

Solheim

3.13.11
3.18.54
3.21.69
3.25.18
3.26.83
3.30.98
3.31.43
3.31.83
3.32.31
3.36.51
3.42.91
3.44.47
3.47.89
3.48.34
3.49.19
3.51.75
3.54.50
3.55.27
3.55.96
4.01.65
4.04.13
4.09.13
4.13.04
4.17.88
4.21.99



26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

Miah Masset
Sara Bradley
Schevelle
Elizabeth Repnow
Sage Yankton
Emma Frank
Diamond White
Londyn White

3" Grade Boys
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Haydin Uses Arrow
Isaac Vallie
Jeremiah

Isaac

Brennan Greff
Carter Suchy
Owen Hintz

Carter Detron
Carter Kost

. Devon Kostelecky
. Landon Meier

. Keaton

. Nicholas Schlinger
. Aidan Rakowski

. Nathaniel Hetland
. Jacob Logan

. Lundon Herr

. Brayton Buechlar
. Nathan Houle

. Elliot H.

. Jarvis Dog Eagle

. Makiya Berryhill

. Charlie Berg

Solheim
SRES

SRES
Roosevelt
TJES
Northridge
SRES
Northridge

Little Eagle
Liberty
Liberty
Northridge
Solheim
Centennial
Solheim
Moses
Centennial
Solheim
Solheim

Centennial
Centennial
Solheim
Shiloh
Sunrise
Sunrise
Moses
Northridge
Northridge
Little Eagle
MHA Nation
Centennial

4.22.32
4.25.03
4.27.29
4.43.51
4.48.97
4.56.04
5.07.19
5.15.46

3.05.22
3.07.20
3.10.23
3.11.96
3.12.81
3.13.84
3.18.46
3.19.37
3.20.80
3.22.19
3.22.59

3.25.76
3.26.17
3.27.72
3.29.93
3.30.92
3.32.92
3.35.97
3.37.14
3.38.59
3.39.29
3.41.32
3.42.66



25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,

Ken GreyCloud
Andrew Kopseng
Trent Gates
Landen
Leighton
Cohan Mannie
Logan McCorey
Andrew Davis
Gabriel Haskins
Elliott Rickert
Zander Wilmes
James

Ethan Fox
Finley Opp

Jacob Medicine Horse

Amir Patterson
Kane

Niele Ell

Hadrian Plainfeather

4™ Grade Girls
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Brooklin Uses Arrow
Taya Fettig

Rita Wise

Whitney Wells
Addy Massey
Sydney Bailey
Emerson House
Maren Striebel
Emma Davis

. Claire Cowley

. Maren Fike

. Annika Gaebe

. Bobbi Montclair
. Morgan Bahm

. Mia Peterson

SRES
Solheim
SRES
Prairie Rose
TJES
Moses
Moses
Centennial
Liberty
Cathedral
Liberty
SRES
Lincoln
Sunrise
SRES

TJES

TJES

SRES
Moses

Little Eagle
Solheim
TIJES
Miller
Solheim
Sunrise
Centennial
Liberty
Liberty
Solheim
Highland Acres
Centennial
SRES
Liberty
Solheim

3.43.87
3.47.12
3.49.58
3.50.20
3.50.79
3.52.44
3.53.40
4.02.49
4.03.50
4.07.61
4.12.36
4.27.38
4.29.18
4.37.07
5.23.22
5.24.72
5.39.44
7.38.17
8.40.47

3.03.50
3.04.86
3.08.03
3.09.43
3.13.48
3.17.49
3.20.20
3.21.11
3.23.09
3.25.46
3.26.36
3.28.42
3.29.27
3.30.55
3.32.00



16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41

Ellie Fox

Hatley Hetletred
Ciara Gates
Grace Lang
Hazel Drewlo
Danielle Schill
Sasha Gallion
Brailyn Makeeff
Noelle Luger
Mykaela Jorgenson
Kalli Shirley
Sophia

Taylor Boehm
Brealyn Axt
Jalie

Sydney Kiefer
Cortney Kruger
Kennedy K.
Kaylee

Aubrey Jensen
Isabell Rudy
McKenna Kensmoe
Kennedy Dewall
Brenna Makeeff
Rebecca

. Cyra Plainfeather
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.

Jayla Buffalo
Makyla

Charlie Claymore
Tia Howard
Anycia Pena

4™ Grade Boys

1.
2.
3.

Tru Brannan
Dawson Balzer
Terry Brownotter

Lincoln
Liberty
SRES
SRES
Centennial
Liberty
Sunrise
Roosevelt
SRES
Liberty
Liberty
Solheim
Moses
Miller
SRES
Will-Moore
Liberty
Miller
Roosevelt
Centennial
Roosevelt
Miller
Roosevelt
Roosevelt
TIJES
Moses
TIES

TIES

SRES
SRES
SRES

Home School

Prairie Rose
SRES

3.33.51
3.34.33
3.35.67
3.36.65
3.38.76
3.39.79
3.40.71
3.42.49
3.43.35
3.44.55
3.47.11
3.50.58
3.53.20
3.53.82
3.54.52
3.55.75
4.00.12
4.01.18
4.02.59
4.05.56
4.23.01
4.27.73
4.42.35
4.46.95
4.47.92
4.55.93
4.56.77
4.58.02
5.05.25
5.24.92
5.42.48

2.50.89
2.57.92
3.01.01



Thomas Cornia

Ryan Weddell
Lashawn

Artie Carlow
Quintyn Laframboise
Jordan Schmidt

. Martell W.

. Dash Ohlsen

. Ben Wrolstad

. Lane Cadotte

. William Thompson
. Jerret Kelly

. Noah Mayer

. Aiden Chapa

. Zaniyan Iron Eyes
. James Jackson

. Liam Sondeland

. Brandon Driver

. Scotti Seriani

. Shawn Martin

. George

. Tyler Heid

. Dominic Kidder

. Leiunam

. Zack Hagel

5 Grade Girls
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Mia Berryhill
Elena Grey Bear
Macy Barth

Morgan Johnson-Colbert

Zoey Wood
Teegan
Cambrie Fischer
Egypt Painte

Little Eagle
SRES

TJES

SRES
Prairie Rose
Liberty
SRES
Solheim
Grimsrud
SRES

Little Eagle
SRES
Miller
Roosevelt
SRES
Northridge
Pioneer
SRES
Northridge
SRES

SRES
Sunrise
SRES

TIJES
Will-Moore

MHA Nation
Standing Rock
Solheim
Solheim

SRES

SRES

Prairie Rose
SRES

3.02.60
3.04.42
3.07.59
3.13.33
3.16.33
3.20.93
3.23.59
3.24.42
3.25.48
3.28.46
3.30.56
3.31.71
3.32.25
3.33.69
3.35.44
3.38.12
3.40.11
3.46.79
3.57.89
4.00.23
4.05.86
4.10.51
4.12.25
4.56.64
6.31.65

3.02.41
3.10.27
3.11.86
3.14.55
3.15.20
3.15.84
3.18.03
3.18.67



10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22

Remi Sorenson
Brynn Zins
Emerson Carufel
Miranda Albrecht
Teah Schulte
Evelyn Claymore
Rita Wise Spirit
Jada Claymore
Lola Dendy
Sophia Ness
Keelin Traynor
Mea Weasel
Cadence Cook

. Alyson Krug
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43,
44,
45,
46.

Pat Matul
Ajaye Gill
Diedra Wood
Nadie Davis

Zoe Reichenberger

Laisa Stafford
Latina Thompson
Tavia Eberle
Kennedy Mertz
Alayna Vallje

Ella Schlinger
Kishalee Thomas
Isabella Johnson
Kiera Gram
Avery Mills

Ava H.

Mya Weasel
Aliveya Fink
Mikayla Sauer
Maysa Fox
Brinley Buechler
Jade Donnell
Ingri

Emily Hammeren

Solheim
Pioneer
Prairie Rose
Moses
Centennial
SRES

TIJES

SRES
Northridge
Solheim
Solheim

Standing Rock

Northridge
Prairie Rose
Little Eagle
Moses
Shiloh

Rita Murphy
Solheim
Northridge
Little Eagle
Solheim
Cathedral
Sunrise
Centennial
TJES
Will-Moore
Northridge
Grimsrud
Sunrise
SRES
Solheim
Liberty
Lincoln
Moses
Sunrise
Grimsrud
Shiloh

3.19.35
3.19.94
3.20.54
3.21.15
3.22.18
3.23.25
3.23.59
3.24.10
3.26.73
3.28.86
3.29.98
3.31.78
3.32.55
3.34.53
3.35.29
3.36.72
3.37.46
3.37.78
3.38.79
3.39.92
3.40.40
3.41.23
3.41.64
3.41.97
3.42.36
3.42.79
3.43.26
3.43.78
3.44.17
3.47.55
3.48.88
3.49.80
3.52.72
3.57.61
4.01.03
4.02.27
4.03.89
4.08.28



47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

Olivia Koch
Grace Bad Hand
Aubrey McCloud
Emma

Janette Foster

5" Grade Boys
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Dylan Kostelecky
Preston Lemar
Bryce Vatnsdal
Omar

Dreaux Kidder
Parker Hintz

Tyler Wahl

Gabe Hanson
Adam Nychyporuk

. Lance Bradley

. Jaxon Varachek
. Rigley Astle

. Logan Wetzel

. Lucas Dickerson
. Chaz Ohlsen

. Frank Driver

. Oscar

. Grant Oakland

. Brayden Ruff

. Lucas Schoepp

. Kayde Murphy

. Zmya Wright

. John Roningen

. Parker Opp

. Luke Silk

. Morgan Yankton
. Gavin Christenson
. Andrew H.

Will-Moore
SRES

Will-Moore
Northridge
Little Eagle

Solheim
Solheim
Solheim
Standing Rock
SRES

Solheim
Solheim
Solheim
Sunrise
Standing Rock
Solheim
Liberty
Solheim
Solheim
Solheim

SRES

Prairie Rose
Pioneer
Sunrise
Centennial
Miller
Standing Rock
Northridge
Sunrise

TJES

TJES
Northridge
Northridge

4.09.89
4.13.50
4.15.32
4.41.08
5.17.37

2.48.90
2.54.70
3.00.60
3.01.01
3.01.53
3.01.85
3.02.19
3.03.24
3.05.69
3.06.61
3.07.66
3.13.85
3.16.05
3.18.10
3.20.09
3.20.45
3.22.29
3.23.40
3.23.84
3.26.29
3.29.57
3.35.28
3.38.24
3.42.26
3.49.53
3.52.18
3.53.45
3.54.25



29. Chandler Two Crow TJES 3.55.03



